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R e~ COUNTRY CONTEMPORARY
COUNTRY North of Milton — $275,000 on approx. 20
Large lot, double-car garage, spacious acres (6 in pasture). Concrete block
two-family home. Ideal for in-laws — barn. Beautiful inground pool. This
home in excellent condition. Call 632-6699 custom-built 2'%-storey home is unique in
PEGGY BENNITZ — res. 634-5259. design. Call 532 6699 DODIE

PERRYMENT — res. 9454583

Maintenance free brick and aluminum 2 storey on
Roseheath, 3 large bedrooms, large bright kitchen
and full basement. Asking $75,900.

LAMFBI:.LLVILLE AREA' FARM
$230.000. Excellent farm with lovely old

“PRIDE AND JOY"

homE ﬂll rE!itUI‘Ed Gﬂﬁ bal'TI.E Il‘rlgﬂ I5 thE \I‘HW frﬂm‘“?l-ﬁ modern kitChEn.ﬂf this Britannia l’. th' f.ﬂnﬂ vﬂu wnl h.v. whm you
tion pond. Farm runs Conc. to Conc. WATERDOWN FARM — 68 ACRES Road energy efficient beauty, teaturing 5 bedrooms, become the proud new owners of this
Ideal for horsemen, cattle or cropping.  Gracious old brick home w/4 bdrms., family room, large separate living and dining and ; late 4 he
Please call 632-6699 SHIRLEY din. rm,, liv. rm. & parlour w/French numerous additional features. Asking $177,900 | immaculate 4 bedroom | . ideal for
COVERDALE — res. 335-2133. doors. Sandy loam soil w/large barn and i entertaining friends and family, large
drive shed. Irrigation pond. $325,000. CAMPBELLVILLE WOODLOTS inground pool for summer fun and
Please call 632-6699 SHIRLEY % acre $40.000., recreation with oversized wood deck.
COVERDALE — res. 335-2133. prestige 2 acre beauties $64,500. Call our office today and arrange for |
your breathtaking tour! $169,000. 63

LAKE ERIE COTTAGE Call Jim Watson B.A. Broker

$23.500
Large cottage, large lot. 3 bdrms., new .
bath, new roof, at Turkey Point. Ex- ]53 M("n St.
cellent buy! Please call 632-6699

SHIRLEY COVERDALE — res. 335-2133. 878-2600 or 854 2655

Bayley MacLean ... |l EEera |
Is only one of the many special features |
RG&' EState Team of this stylish family home. Large closet

and ensuite in master bedroom, 3 other
826-9380 well sized bedrooms. Call our office

. . Toronto Line today and see how this home can be
350 Main St E., Milton 878-0565 yours! Priced right at $119,900. 15

“NEWLISTING
THE BIHDS Cathedral ceilings, professional
AND THE BEES renovating and beautiful pool

' il make this split level ho TREES, TREES, TREES
LUXURY TOWNHOME | .. ; the flowers and the wees! Let me | ori bl e M - - NIAGARA ESCARPMENT"
; : ! prize package of perfectly | are what surround this beautiful
with fireplace and 3 bedrooms. J tell you about a beautitul ravine setting— § o 00 ing features. At $84,900 a | reclaimed brick backsplit on a is where you will find this very unique

: finished ith fireplace and pool
Southern sxposure. Spacious, § B B0 ot e main foor sundry | great buy too! Call JOYCE | two acre lot in rural Campbel- country property. Over 20 acres of prime

open feeling! Good financing. | _ y's,, s 4104900. Cal JOYCE SCOTT | SCOTT at 8780665 Res. 878 | Iville. For all the details and to farm land, 1% storey home with full
878-0665, res. 878-1526. . 1526. | view call JIM KERR at 878-0665. basement, FREE TOWN WATER!
$225,000. 856
INDUSTRIAL-COMMERCIAL -
INVESTMENT

Industrial condo of brick and block
construction, 1600 sq. ft., zoned M-1.
EXCELLENT OPPORTUNITY! Paved
drive and parking. Call Now! $61,900.

14

* N 4 BEDROOMS I COUNTRY—2 ACRES
MT:E Gﬂfhﬁsjdﬁﬁffﬁ, 2l 10 6o with your swimming]  INDUSTRIALM2A | Executive custom-designed Jack McCrudden 8761133
storey condo looks out on the pool and you get an indoor rec | Excellent location close to the ranch hungalc:w with superb :: '(‘-'n;::n 878-2755
back of E.C. Drury School. Huge] room—spacious eat-in kitchen | future James Snow Parkway, | octagonal living room and 2 MI n 8786709
master bedroom. Excellent lay-] and much more. A lot of house Steeles Awnyu and 401 Hwy. | separate dining room. Appriux- ax McKee 854-2708
out. $55,000. with vyour Pooll Just |(3.9 ACRES)with farm buildings, § imately 2,000 sq. ft. Asking George Berger 821-2855
' $97,000—see it today! Call | great potential. $35,000 per acre | $182.500. Must be seen. Please Tony Martens 878-7904
please call BOBJ JOYCE SCOTT at 878-0565. Res. list. Call JOYCE SCOTT 8780565 | call JEAN THOMSON, 878-0665 Carol Flook 876-1329

878-1526. Res. 878-1626. or 878-0767. Howard Fretz Toll Free 1-552-89356
Rob Colbeck Toll Free 1-552-8984

BAYLEY MacLEAN'S PROFESSIONAL REAL ESTATE TEAM
Stephanie Hamnett 8780569 Bob Martir lbigrines 876- 1 1 33

878-0565 Jackie Verdurmen 878.0565 Joanne Thompson 878 37594
3356162 Jean Thomson 878 0767

Joyce Scott 878 1526 485 MAIN ST. EAST
Sharon Wayling 878 3619 MILTON

To view,
MARTIN, 878-0565.

Jim Kerr ack
Peter Des Roches 878-0565 Bill Gear
Lynn Wardle 876 1554 - Charles Wilton 878-0689

Mary Venerus 853 3502 Brian Roemmele 878 0565




